
 Tech Tip T-TT-0475-18 January 11, 2018 
Subject Market 

Special Service Tools: Injector Seal Tool Sets USA 
Service Category Section 

Engine/Hybrid System Fuel System 
Applicability 

Models Equipped with Direct Injection 

  

Expires on 07/11/2018  © 2017, Toyota Motor Sales, USA Page 1 of 1 
 

Ver. 2.8 01/01/2017 T  
 

APPLICABLE VEHICLES  

 

 

2017 Highlander 2018 Camry 

2017 Sienna 2016-2017 Tacoma 
2017 Highlander HV 2017 86 

2017 iA 
 

 

CONDITION  

In the event that injector seal repair is required on vehicles equipped with a direct injection fuel 

system, a Special Service Tool Set is required to properly install the seal onto the injector. As new 
vehicle configurations have been released, several injector seal tool sets have been distributed to 
accommodate these new vehicles. There are a total of three injector seal tool sets for Toyota models, 

located in the appropriate SST cabinets. Each kit contains mutiple pieces as shown in the diagram 
below. The individual pieces must remain together to ensure these tools are used correctly. Refer to 

the repair manual for the tool information to ensure the correct tool is used for the desired application. 
 

 
RECOMMENDATIONS  
 

Reference the table below for an overview of each injector seal tool set. 

 
 

 
 

 

LINK REFERENCES  

 
This Tech Tip does not contain any link references 

 

 

Make

Kit Part 

Number

Part 

Number

49 D013 

102

49 D013 

104

49 D013 

103

09261-

03011

09261-

03020

09261-

03011

09261-

03030

Description Holder Guide Installer Holder Guide Holder Guide

Diagram

Drawer 

Location

Injector Seal Tools

49 D013 1A0

Drawer 10

09260-39021

Drawer 1

09260-39030

Drawer 1

Toyota


