

# **Tech Tip** T-TT-0475-18

January 11, 2018

Special Service Tools: Injector Seal Tool Sets

Service Category
Engine/Hybrid System
Applicability
Models Equipped with Direct Injection

Market
USA

Section
Fuel System

## **APPLICABLE VEHICLES**

2017	Highlander	2018	Camry
2017	Sienna	2016-2017	Tacoma
2017	Highlander HV	2017	86
2017	iA		

#### **CONDITION**

In the event that injector seal repair is required on vehicles equipped with a direct injection fuel system, a Special Service Tool Set is required to properly install the seal onto the injector. As new vehicle configurations have been released, several injector seal tool sets have been distributed to accommodate these new vehicles. There are a total of three injector seal tool sets for Toyota models, located in the appropriate SST cabinets. Each kit contains mutiple pieces as shown in the diagram below. The individual pieces must remain together to ensure these tools are used correctly. Refer to the repair manual for the tool information to ensure the correct tool is used for the desired application.

## **RECOMMENDATIONS**

Reference the table below for an overview of each injector seal tool set.

Injector Seal Tools									
Make	Toyota								
Kit Part Number	49 D013 1A0		09260-39021		09260-39030				
Part	49 D013	49 D013	49 D013	09261-	09261-	09261-	09261-		
Number	102	104	103	03011	03020	03011	03030		
Description	Holder	Guide	Installer	Holder	Guide	Holder	Guide		
Diagram	#			10	0	b	0		
Drawer Location	Drawer 10		Drawer 1		Drawer 1				

## **LINK REFERENCES**

This Tech Tip does not contain any link references

Expires on 07/11/2018